

Adopted
AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO

Cmte Sub for House Bill No. 80

BY: Representative Buck (5th)

1 **AMEND** on line 38 by striking "One (1) person" and inserting
2 in lieu thereof "Two (2) persons"

3 **AMEND FURTHER** on line 38 by deleting the word "represents"
4 after the word "who" and inserting in lieu thereof the word
5 "represent"

